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200602070000
62500

02/07/2006
12:39:59

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COFFEY
JEREMY W

200511090005
84640

200602210000
82960

02/21/2006
09:03:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SIPIN GIDEON
J

200602070000
63270

200604040001
54750

04/04/2006
11:43:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HESS
GREGORY J

200303140001
54740

200605310002
55680

05/31/2006
09:54:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COLEMAN,
DEBBIE C

200403250001
50960

200606150002
86140

06/15/2006
01:18:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200604280001
99580

200607170003
42250

07/17/2006
10:27:43

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWELL
DEBORAH JO

200310220007
07600

200608140003
95610

08/14/2006
03:47:29

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
DAVID
MILTON

200305130002
98100

200611290005
79940

11/29/2006
03:34:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
KENNETH R

200508170004
22710

200610160005
11340

10/16/2006
02:39:33

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200206280003
04080

200602220000
85880

02/22/2006
01:33:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200601180000
27480

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200601040000
05320

01/04/2006
12:14:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

23 82 Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
P[OINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200604100001
65830

04/10/2006
02:56:26

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

26 124 200512130006
43370

Lot#:217
Book:26
Pg:124
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK III
PHASE TWO

200604100001
65840

04/10/2006
02:57:20

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

35 39 200602130000
71200

Lot#:25
Book:35 Pg:39
Sub:SUNSET
LAKE PHASE 5
FINAL PLAT

200604100001
65850

04/10/2006
02:58:37

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

34 23 200602070000
62700

Lot#:3-21
Book:34 Pg:23
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 3RD
SECTOR



200604260001
95760

04/26/2006
01:45:09

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

34 122 200603010000
96510

Lot#:429
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

200605090002
19310

05/09/2006
03:10:46

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MOREQUITY
INC

23 82 Lot#:84
Book:23 Pg:82
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200606270003
07090

06/27/2006
09:50:48

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NETBANK 32 119 200408060004
41810

Lot#:8 Book:32
Pg:119
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

200606230003
02050

06/23/2006
10:28:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

14 10 200601240000
37740

Lot#:17
Book:14 Pg:10
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 5TH
SECTOR

200607190003
49110

07/19/2006
02:11:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

6 106 200605180002
35760

Lot#:33 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR

200607250003
58320

07/25/2006
01:40:52

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

200505190002
43370

Lot#:17 Blk:266
Sub:DUNSTAN
S SURVEY
AND MAP OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

200608170004
04770

08/17/2006
03:55:41

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

23 24 200605160002
31530

Lot#:29
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200611060005
44210

11/06/2006
01:43:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

24 50 200607140003
39660

Lot#:74
Book:24 Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE I

200611220005
71180

11/22/2006
12:29:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

23 24 200605160002
31540

Lot#:29
Book:23 Pg:24
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

200606150002
86130

06/15/2006
01:18:01

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

28 94 200604280001
99590

Lot#:41
Book:28 Pg:94
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200608180004
05150

08/18/2006
08:59:21

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

34 30 200605090002
18150

Lot#:2817
Book:34 Pg:30
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 28TH
SECTOR

200609110004
48860

09/11/2006
02:27:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

35 42 200606190002
90550

Lot#:218
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 2



200610120005
04400

10/12/2006
08:26:45

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

34 147 200602230000
87710

Lot#:4-100
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR


