Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200602070000 62500	02/07/2006 12:39:59	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COFFEY JEREMY W					200511090005 84640	
200602210000 82960	02/21/2006 09:03:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SIPIN GIDEON J					200602070000 63270	
200604040001 54750	04/04/2006 11:43:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HESS GREGORY J					200303140001 54740	
200605310002 55680	05/31/2006 09:54:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLEMAN, DEBBIE C					200403250001 50960	
200606150002 86140	06/15/2006 01:18:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200604280001 99580	
200607170003 42250	07/17/2006 10:27:43	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWELL DEBORAH JO					200310220007 07600	
200608140003 95610	08/14/2006 03:47:29	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, DAVID MILTON					200305130002 98100	
200611290005 79940	11/29/2006 03:34:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON KENNETH R					200508170004 22710	
200610160005 11340	10/16/2006 02:39:33	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200206280003 04080	
200602220000 85880	02/22/2006 01:33:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200601180000 27480	Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200601040000 05320	01/04/2006 12:14:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				23	82		Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE P[OINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200604100001 65830	04/10/2006 02:56:26	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER				26	124	200512130006 43370	Lot#:217 Book:26 Pg:124 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK III PHASE TWO
200604100001 65840	04/10/2006 02:57:20	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			35	39	200602130000 71200	Lot#:25 Book:35 Pg:39 Sub:SUNSET LAKE PHASE 5 FINAL PLAT
200604100001 65850	04/10/2006 02:58:37	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			34	23	200602070000 62700	Lot#:3-21 Book:34 Pg:23 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 3RD SECTOR

200604260001 95760	04/26/2006 01:45:09	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		34	122	200603010000 96510	Lot#:429 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES
200605090002 19310	05/09/2006 03:10:46	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MOREQUITY INC		23	82		Lot#:84 Book:23 Pg:82 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200606270003 07090	06/27/2006 09:50:48	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NETBANK		32	119	200408060004 41810	Lot#:8 Book:32 Pg:119 Sub:CHINABE RRY SUBDIVISION PHASE I FINAL PLAT
200606230003 02050	06/23/2006 10:28:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		14	10	200601240000 37740	Lot#:17 Book:14 Pg:10 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 5TH SECTOR
200607190003 49110	07/19/2006 02:11:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		6	106	200605180002 35760	Lot#:33 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR
200607250003 58320	07/25/2006 01:40:52	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARGENT MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC				200505190002 43370	Lot#:17 Blk:266 Sub:DUNSTAN S SURVEY AND MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200608170004 04770	08/17/2006 03:55:41	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		23	24	200605160002	Lot#:29 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200611060005 44210	11/06/2006 01:43:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		24	50	200607140003 39660	Lot#:74 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE I
200611220005 71180	11/22/2006 12:29:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		23	24	200605160002 31540	Lot#:29 Book:23 Pg:24 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200606150002 86130	06/15/2006 01:18:01	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		28	94	200604280001 99590	Lot#:41 Book:28 Pg:94 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 1
200608180004 05150	08/18/2006 08:59:21	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		34	30	200605090002 18150	Lot#:2817 Book:34 Pg:30 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 28TH SECTOR
200609110004 48860	09/11/2006 02:27:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC		35	42	200606190002 90550	Lot#:218 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 2

	08:26:45	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC		TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC			34		87710	Lot#:4-100 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
--	----------	--------------------------------------	--	----------	-----------------------------------	--	--	----	--	-------	--